SPD Landesverband Hessen

Aussteller und Sponsoren Gesamtiibersicht 2020

Sponsoren/Aussteller
Y-not GmbH

AWI Automaten-Wirtschaft
Zukunft Erdgas

VKU

Sponsor

Lowen-Entertainment
Imageshop

ASK
Union-Investment

Squirrel+Nuts
Y-not GmbH
Deutsch Post/DHL
Y-Not GmbH

Gesamt

Veranstaltung

Unterlagenheft Landesparteitag
Unterlagenheft Landesparteitag
Unterlagenheft Landesparteitag
Unterlagenheft Landesparteitag

Druckprodukt

Zukunft Hessen 01/2020
Zukunft Hessen 01/2020
Zukunft Hessen 01/2020
Zukunft Hessen 01/2020

Zukunft Hessen 01/2020
Zukunft Hessen 01/2020
Handbuch Kommunalwahl 2021
Handbuch Kommunalwahl 2021

Leistungsart
Anzeige
Anzeige
Anzeige
Anzeige

Leistungsart

Anzeige
Anzeige
Anzeige
Anzeige
Anzeige
Anzeige
Anzeige
Anzeige

Datum

02.11.2020
02.11.2020
02.11.2020
02.11.2020

Datum

20.11.2020
20.11.2020
20.11.2020
20.11.2020

20.11.2020
20.11.2020
01.10.2020
01.10.2020

Brutto in Euro

250,00 €
1.044,00 €
464,00 €
232,00 €

1.990,00 €

Brutto in Euro

3.000,00 €
200,00 €
580,00 €
928,00 €

928,00 €
348,00 €
250,00 €
250,00 €

6.484,00 €

8.474,00 €



